2023-2024 DEPARTMENT CONTACT LIST

If you need to register in a course on MOSAIC that is full and there are no alternative courses that satisfy your degree
requirements, and you already meet the course requisites, you may contact the Department of the course and/or your Faculty
Office. In addition, if a course is required for your program and there is room in the core component (normally the lecture) but you
cannot select a conflict free lab and/or tutorial because they are all full, please contact the Department that offers the course.
Contact information is provided below.

SUBJECT CONTACT NAME EMAIL LOCATION EXTENSION
ABLD Alpha Abebe abld@mcmaster.ca 24382
ANTHROPOLOGY Delia Hutchinson hutchin@mcmaster.ca CNH/529 24523
Katie Miller millekm2@mcmaster.ca CNH/524 24423
ARABIC General Inquiries askrs@mcmaster.ca UH/123 23109
Leahann Hendrickse lhendri@mcmaster.ca 23109
ARABIC 2AA3 / ARABIC 2AR3 General Inquiries askrs@mcmaster.ca UH/123 23109
ARABIC 3GH3 General Inquiries askrs@mcmaster.ca UH/123 23109
ART General Inquiries sota@mcmaster.ca TSH/414 27671
ART HISTORY General Inquiries sota@mcmaster.ca TSH/414 27671
ARTS AND SCIENCE Rebecca Bishop rbishop@mcmaster.ca LRW/3038 23153
Shelley Anderson anderso@mcmaster.ca LRW/3038 24655
ASTRONOMY Jennifer Ayres ayres@mcmaster.ca ABB/241 24559
BIOCHEMISTRY Shari-Ann McCollin bbsug@mcmaster.ca HSC/4H30B 27335
Taylor Gauthier bbsug@mcmaster.ca HSC/4H30A 22059
BIOLOGY Tyler Charlebois biology@mcmaster.ca LSB/118 23049
BIOMEDICAL DISCOVERY & COMMERCIALIZATION Shari-Ann McCollin bbsug@mcmaster.ca HSC/4H30B 27335
Michelle Biro birom@mcmaster.ca HSC/4H30G 26891
BIOPHYS Jennifer Ayres ayres@mcmaster.ca ABB/241 24559
CAYUGA Carrie McMullin indigaa@mcmaster.ca LRW/1016 23788
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING Kristina Trollip trollip@mcmaster.ca JHE/374 24762
Michelle Whalen whalenm@mcmaster.ca JHE/374 24292
CHEMISTRY AND CHEM BIO Sarra Saiyed macchem@mcmaster.ca ABB/156 23490
CHEMISTRY AND CHEM BIO - Level 2 AND ABOVE Sharonna Greenberg advisor@chemistry.mcmaster.ca ABB/266 24162
CHEMISTRY-Level 1 Linda Davis genchem@mcmaster.ca ABB/121 22485
CHEMISTRY-Level 2 Organic Kylie Luska orgochem@mcmaster.ca ABB/301 23548
CHINESE Bianca James jamesb4@mcmaster.ca TSH/534 27057
General Inquiries lingdept@mcmaster.ca TSH/513 24388
CIVIL ENGINEERING Olivia Pare pareok@mcmaster.ca JHE/301 24315
CLASSICS Bianca James jamesb4@mcmaster.ca TSH/534 27057
General Inquiries classics@mcmaster.ca TSH/706 24311
COMMERCE General Inquiries buscom@mcmaster.ca DSB/A102 23355
Sona Rai rais2@mcmaster.ca DSB/A102 27876
COMMUNICATION & NEW MEDIA (M.A.) Cassandra Weimann cweima@mcmaster.ca TSH/331 27575
COMMUNICATION STUDIES Cassandra Weimann cweima@mecmaster.ca TSH/332 27575
Lorraine Bell lorraine.bell@mcmaster.ca TSH/331 23112
Margey Tandabala tandabam@mcmaster.ca TSH/331A 23488
Kayla Colanardi mcmadmin@mcmaster.ca TSH/316 27534
COMMUNICATION, NEW MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES Cassandra Weimann cweima@mcmaster.ca TSH/331 27575
(Ph.D.)
COMMUNICATIONS MANAGEMENT (MCM) Kayla Colanardi mcmadmin@mcmaster.ca
COMPUTER ENGINEERING Shelby Gaudrault gaudraus@mcmaster.ca ITB/A111 24826
Tracey Coop coopt@mcmaster.ca ITB/A111 24347
COMPUTER SCIENCE Laurie LeBlanc leblanl@mcmaster.ca ITB/202 22887
Otse Umoru casug@mcmaster.ca ITB/202 22852
Connie Carrabs casu mcmaster.ca ITB/202 23053
Aquisha Lewis casug@mcmaster.ca ITB/202 22852
EARTH, ENVIRONMENT AND SOCIETY Katherine Walker ugadmin@mcmaster.ca GSB/206 23534
ECONOMICS Lihua Qian lgian@mcmaster.ca KTH/425 24591
Emma Beamson econug@mcmaster.ca KTH/426 22756
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING Shelby Gaudrault gaudraus@mcmaster.ca ITB/A111 24826
Tracey Coop coopt@mcmaster.ca ITB/A111 24347
ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT Anna Sciascetti sciasce@mcmaster.ca JHE/316 27679
Stephanie Haak haaks@mcmaster.ca JHE/316 24252
ENGINEERING & SOCIETY Anna Sciascetti sciasce@mcmaster.ca JHE/316 27679
Stephanie Haak haaks@mcmaster.ca JHE/316 24252
ENGINEERING (1EEQ) Katie Gadawski gadawske@mcmaster.ca 23050
ENGINEERING (1P13) Jessica Anderson andersjt@mcmaster.ca ETB/110 21163
Tina Macala macalat@mcmaster.ca ETB/110 21163
ENGINEERING (Sustain Courses) Kara Salvador salvadka@mcmaster.ca KTH-B110 21575
ENGINEERING PHYSICS Linda Ellis lellis@mcmaster.ca JHE/A315 24545
Robert Laidler laidlerr@mcmaster.ca JHE/A315/B 24474
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY Jim Morrison morrij65@mcmaster.ca ETB 207 20160
ENGLISH & CULTURAL STUDIES Angela Zaya zayaa@mcmaster.ca CNH/327 24491
Sophie Goellnicht goellnsk@mcmaster.ca CNH/327 28629
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE Katherine Walker ugadmin@mcmaster.ca GSB/206 23534
FARSI Bianca James jamesb4@mcmaster.ca TSH/534 27057
General Inquiries jamesb4@mcmaster.ca TSH/534 27057
FRENCH Bianca James jamesb4@mcmaster.ca TSH/534 27057
GENDER & SOCIAL JUSTICE Angela Zaya zayaa@mcmaster.ca CNH/321 23671

Sophie Goellnicht goellnsk@mcmaster.ca CNH/327 28629




SUBJECT
GENDER STUDIES

GENERAL TECHNOLOGY

GEOGRAPHY & EARTH SCIENCES (Sci. & Soc Sci Students)

GERMAN

GLOBAL PEACE AND SOCIAL JUSTICE

GLOBALIZATION
GREEK

HEALTH SCIENCES (BHSc Hons.)
HEALTH SCIENCES (BIOLOGY-PHARMACOLOGY BHSc)
HEALTH, AGING & SOCIETY

HEBREW

HISTORY

HONOURS BIOLOGY AND PHARMACOLOGY CO-OP
PROGRAM

HUMAN BEHAVIOUR

HUMANITIES

iARTS (Integrated Arts)
INDIGENOUS STUDIES
INNOVATE

INTEGRATED BIOMEDICAL ENG. AND HEALTH SCIENCES
(iBioMed)

INTEGRATED BUSINESS & HUMANITIES
INTEGRATED SCIENCE

INTERSESSION LEARNING (INSPIRE)
INUKTUT

ITALIAN

JAPANESE

JAPANESE STUDIES
KINESIOLOGY
KOREAN

LABOUR STUDIES

LATIN

LATIN AMERICA
LIFE SCIENCES (Level 2 and above)
LINGUISTICS

MATERIALS
MATHEMATICS

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING

MEDIA ARTS

MEDICAL PHYSICS
MEDICAL RADIATION SCIENCES

MELD (MCMASTER ENGLISH LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT
PROGRAM)

MIDWIFERY

MOHAWK
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
MUSIC

MUSIC COGNITION
NEUROSCIENCE

NURSING
OJIBWE

CONTACT NAME
Sophie Goellnicht
Katherine Walker
Jim Morrison
Katherine Walker
Bianca James
General Inquiries
Aurelia Gatto-Pinto
Andrew Folino
Leigh-Ann Sepe
Bianca James
General Inquiries
General Inquiries
Jan Huizinga
Kristine Espiritu
Miranda MacDougall
General Inquiries
Leahann Hendrickse
Aurelia Gatto-Pinto
Andrew Folino

Jan Huizinga

General Inquiries
Jennifer Nettleton
Antoinette Somo
General Inquiries
Carrie McMullin
Anna Sciascetti
Stephanie Haak
Dayna Wingfield

Laura Klyne
General Inquiries
Kaiyue Wen
Rebecca Misiak
Carrie McMullin
Bianca James
General Inquiries
Bianca James
General Inquiries
General Inquiries
Katelyn (Katey) McKay
Bianca James
General Inquiries
Brenda Morrison
Mary Allahyarkia
Bianca James
General Inquiries
Rebecca Misiak
Kaiyue Wen
Bianca James
General Inquiries
Laura Miller
General Inquiries
Paula Marcoux
Leslie Kocsis

Lily Sazz-Fayter
Nicole McLean
Laurie LeBlanc
Otse Umoru
Connie Carrabs
Aquisha Lewis
Lorraine Bell
Margey Tandabala
Jennifer Ayres
Kaiyue Wen
Claudia Huelgas

Saadia Israr
Ossian MacEachern
Carrie McMullin
Tyler Charlebois
General Inquiries
General Inquiries
General Inquiries
Jennifer Nettleton
Tyler Charlebois
Mediha Kadic
Carrie McMullin

EMAIL

gsj@mcmaster.ca
gsji@mcmaster.ca

morrij65@mcmaster.ca

ugadmin@mcmaster.ca

jamesb4@mcmaster.ca
lingdept@mcmaster.ca
gattoa@mcmaster.ca
folinoa@mcmaster.ca

globalhc@mcmaster.ca

jamesb4@mcmaster.ca

classics@mcmaster.ca
https://bhschelp.mcmaster.ca

huizinga@mcmaster.ca
espirit@mcmaster.ca
cathem@mcmaster.ca
askrs@mcmaster.ca
lhendri@mcmaster.ca
gattoa@mcmaster.ca
folinoa@mcmaster.ca

huizinga@mcmaster.ca

pnb@mcmaster.ca
pnbadvisor@mcmaster.ca
somoant@mcmaster.ca
sota@mcmaster.ca
indigaa@mcmaster.ca
sciasce@mcmaster.ca
haaks@mcmaster.ca
wingfied@mcmaster.ca

lklyne@mcmaster.ca

buscom@mcmaster.ca

sis@mcmaster.ca
intersession@mcmaster.ca
indigaa@mcmaster.ca
jamesb4@mcmaster.ca
lingdept@mcmaster.ca
jamesb4@mcmaster.ca
lingdept@mcmaster.ca
askrs@mcmaster.ca
kinug@mcmaster.ca
jamesb4@mcmaster.ca
lingdept@mcmaster.ca
bmorris@mcmaster.ca

allahym@mcmaster.ca

jamesb4@mcmaster.ca

classics@mcmaster.ca

intersession@mcmaster.ca

sis@mcmaster.ca
jamesb4@mcmaster.ca
lingdept@mcmaster.ca
Imiller@mcmaster.ca
undergrad@math.mcmaster.ca
undergrad@math.mcmaster.ca
kocsisl@mcmaster.ca
fayterl@mcmaster.ca
mcleann@mcmaster.ca
leblanl@mcmaster.ca
umorui@mcmaster.ca

casu mcmaster.ca

casug@mcmaster.ca
lorraine.bell@mcmaster.ca

tandabam @mcmaster.ca

ayres@mecmaster.ca

sis@mcmaster.ca

meld@mcmaster.ca

israr @mcmaster.ca

maceacho@mcmaster.ca

indigaa@mcmaster.ca

biology@mcmaster.ca
sota@mcmaster.ca
sota@mcmaster.ca
pnb@mcmaster.ca

pnbadvisor@mcmaster.ca

biology@mcmaster.ca
kadic@mcmaster.ca

indigaa@mcmaster.ca

LOCATION

CNH/327
CNH/321
ETB 207
GSB/206
TSH/534
TSH/513
CNH/619
CNH/620
LRW/2021
TSH/534
TSH/706
MDCL/3300
HSC/3N8C
KTH/226A
KTH/226
UH/123

CNH/619
CNH/620
HSC/3N8C

PC/102
PC/109
CNH/112
TSH/414
LRW/1016
JHE/316
JHE/316
MDCL/3515

MDCL/3515
DSB/102A
ABB C501

LRW/1016
TSH/534
TSH/513
TSH/534
TSH/513
UH/123
IWC/219C
TSH/534
TSH/706
KTH/717
KTH/717
TSH/534
TSH/706

ABB C501
TSH/534
TSH/513
JHE/357
HH/218
HH/218
JHE/310
JHE/310
JHE/310
ITB/202
ITB/202
ITB/202
ITB/202
TSH/331
TSH/331A
ABB/241
ABB €501
LRW/4043

HSC/4H24

LRW/1016
LSB/118
TSH/414
TSH/414
PC/102
PC/109
LSB/218
HSC/2J36
LRW/1016

EXTENSION
28629
27734
20160
23534
27057
24388
24416
24270
27556
27057
24311
22815
226-343-8888
27035
27227
23109

24416
24416
226-343-8888

23000
23005
27797
27671
23788
27679
27679
27371

27371
23355
21181

23788
27057
24388
27057
24388
23019
24462
27057
24388
27723
24015
27057
24311

21181
27057
24388
24295
27034
26471
20282
24294
24294
22887
22852
23053
22852
23112
23488
24559
21181
23718

26652

23788
23049
27671
27671
23000
23005
23557
20843
23788



SUBJECT CONTACT NAME EMAIL LOCATION EXTENSION

PHILOSOPHY Kristina Vukelic philadm@mcmaster.ca UH/303 24275
Malik Maheen ugphil@mcmaster.ca UH/314 26445
PHYSICS Jennifer Ayres ayres@mcmaster.ca ABB/241 24559
POLISH Bianca James jamesb4@mcmaster.ca TSH/534 27057
General Inquiries lingdept@mcmaster.ca TSH/513 24388
POLITICAL SCIENCE Wendy Ryckman ryckman@mcmaster.ca KTH/532 24420
Sara Binnie binnies@mcmaster.ca KTH/527 24741
PSYCHOLOGY, NEUROSCIENCE & BEHAVIOUR General Inquiries pnb@mcmaster.ca PC/102 23000
Jennifer Nettleton pnbadvisor@mcmaster.ca PC/109 23005
Anju Dalal pnbgrad@mcmaster.ca PC/109 23005
RECONCIL Carrie McMullin indigaa@mcmaster.ca LRW/1016 23788
RUSSIAN Bianca James jamesb4@mcmaster.ca TSH/534 27057
General Inquiries lingdept@mcmaster.ca TSH/513 24388
SANSKRIT General Inquiries askrs@mcmaster.ca UH/123 23109
Leahann Hendrickse lhendri@mcmaster.ca 23109
SCHOOL OF INTERDISCIPLINARY SCIENCE General Inquiries sis@mcmaster.ca ABB C501 21181
SCIENCE General Inquiries science@mcmaster.ca BSB/129 27590
SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY Jessica Bouchard socpsy@mcmaster.ca KTH/212 22241
SOCIAL SCIENCE General Inquiries socscfac@mcmaster.ca KTH/129 23772
Rebekah Flynn flynnrm@mcmaster.ca KTH/129 23772
Merium Khan khanm521@mcmaster.ca 26077
SOCIAL SCIENCE (CERTIFICATE COURSES) Megan Stokes stokeml@mcmaster.ca KTH/123 24642
SOCIAL SCIENCES — COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT Rebekah Flynn flynnrm@mcmaster.ca KTH/527 23772
Ananya Yadav yadava7@mcmaster.ca 26279
SOCIAL WORK Lorna O'Connell oconnell@mcmaster.ca KTH/319 23795
Tammy Maikawa millet@mcmaster.ca KTH/317 23793
SOCIETY, CULTURE AND RELIGION General Inquiries askrs@mcmaster.ca UH/123 23109
Leahann Hendrickse lhendri@mcmaster.ca UH/116 24567
SOCIOLOGY Madeline Van Impe vanimpem@mcmaster.ca KTH 625 24484
Colleen Colwell sociology@mcmaster.ca KTH 627 23613
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING Laurie LeBlanc leblanl@mcmaster.ca ITB/202 22887
Otse Umoru casug@mcmaster.ca ITB/202 22852
Connie Carrabs casug@mcmaster.ca ITB/202 23053
Aquisha Lewis casug@mcmaster.ca ITB/202 22852
SOTA (SCHOOL OF THE ARTS) Sharon Grant sota@mcmaster.ca TSH/414 27671
SPANISH Bianca James jamesb4@mcmaster.ca TSH/534 27057
General Inquiries lingdept@mcmaster.ca TSH/513 24388
STATISTICS General Inquiries undergrad@math.mcmaster.ca HH/218 27034
Paula Marcoux undergrad@math.mcmaster.ca HH/218 26471
SUSTAINABILITY Kara Salvador salvadka@mcmaster.ca KTH B110 21575
THEATRE & FILM STUDIES General Inquiries sota@mcmaster.ca TSH/414 27671
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